Нагнетатели для смазки
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

GFT/R/1-4/19/45 46104 45° 4.2 mm 6.5 mm 22.5 mm 9/16" or 14 mm 2000
GFT/R/1-4/19/90 46105 90° 4.2 mm 6.5 mm 22.0 mm 9/16" or 14 mm 2000
ORDERING INFORMATION
GFT
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS (FOR GUIDANCE ONLY) BOX
QTY.
EFFECTIVE
THREAD LENGTH
SHANK
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
HEX
SIZE
NPT PIPE THREADS
1/8" - 27 PIPE THREADS PTF - SPECIAL SHORT
GFT/1-8/27S 46046 Straight 4.0 mm min. 5.95 mm 14.3 mm 7/16" 4000
 Ø GFT/1-8/27 46035 Straight 4.6 mm min. 7.1 mm 16.8 mm 7/16" 4000
GFT/1-8/27L 46037 Straight 5.6 mm min. 19.3 mm 32.0 mm 7/16" 4000
GFT/1-8/27/30 46040 30° 5.6 mm min. 7.6 mm 22.9 mm 7/16" 2000
 Ø GFT/1-8/27/45 46041 45° 5.6 mm min. 7.6 mm 21.8 mm 7/16" 2000
 Ø GFT/1-8/27/65 46042 65° 5.6 mm min. 7.6 mm 21.8 mm 7/16" 2000
 Ø GFT/1-8/27/90 46044 90° 5.6 mm min. 7.6 mm 21.3 mm 7/16" 2000
1/4" - 18 PIPE THREADS - SPECIAL EXTRA SHORT
 Ø GFT/1-4/18 46020 Straight 6.0 mm min. 10.7 mm 22.0 mm 9/16" 2000
GFT/1-4/18/45 46022 45° 5.75 mm min. 9.27 mm 29.74 mm 9/16" 2000
 Ø GFT/1-4/18/65 46021 65° 5.6 mm min. 8.7 mm 24.6 mm 9/16" 2000
GFT/1-4/18/90 46023 90° 5.75 mm min. 9.27 mm 24.0 mm 9/16" 2000
PARALLEL THREADS
UNF - PARALLEL THREADS
GFT/1-4/28-UNF 46500 Straight 1/4"-28 2.5 mm min. 4.6 mm 15.0 mm 8.0 mm 4000
GFT/5-16/24-UNF 46501 Straight 5/16"-24 4.0 mm min. 6.35 mm 16.7 mm 7/16" 4000
GFT/3-8/24-UNF 46503 Straight 3/8"-24 4.4 mm min. 6.8 mm 16.7 mm 7/16" 4000
BSF - PARALLEL THREADS
GFT/1-4/26-BSF 46520 Straight 1/4"-26 2.0 mm min. 4.6 mm 13.9 mm 7.0 mm 4000
GFT/5-16/22-BSF 46521 Straight 5/16"-22 2.5 mm min. 5.5 mm 15.0 mm 9.0 mm 4000
GFT/3-8/20-BSF 46522 Straight 3/8"-20 3.7 mm min. 5.5 mm 18.0 mm max. 11.0 mm 4000
SELF FORMING THREADS
1/8" - 27 SPL. SELF FORMING THREADS
GFT/1-8/27/SFT 46070 Straight 3.6 mm min. 6.1 mm 15.7 mm 7/16" 4000
GFT/1-8/27/45/SFT 46071 45° 2.8 mm min. 5.1 mm 19.8 mm 7/16" 2000
GFT/1-8/27/90/SFT 46072 90° 2.8 mm min. 5.1 mm 19.3 mm 7/16" 2000
1/4" - 28 SPL. SELF FORMING THREADS
GFT/1-4/28/SFT 46030 Straight 2.5 mm min. 5.1 mm 14.0 mm 5/16" 4000
GFT/1-4/28/45/SFT 46031 45° 2.5 mm min. 4.8 mm 20.3 mm 3/8" 2000
GFT/1-4/28/90/SFT 46032 90° 2.5 mm min. 4.8 mm 19.3 mm 3/8" 2000
DRIVE FITTINGS
DRIVE FITTINGS
GFT/DF/3-16 46300 For 3/16" Drill N.A 6.35 mm 13.1 mm Dia. 5/16"  (7.94 mm) 4000
 Ø GFT/DF/1-4 46304 For 1/4" Drill N.A 6.35 mm 13.9 mm Dia. 11/32" (8.73 mm) 4000
GFT/DF/5-16 46302 For 5/16" Drill N.A 6.35 mm 13.9 mm Dia. 3/8" (9.53 mm) 4000
BUTTON HEAD GREASE FITTINGS
PARALLEL THREADS
GFT/BHC/1-4/19 46400 1/4" x 19 BSPF 7.0 mm min 10.7 mm 21.0 mm 15.24 mm 1000
GFT/BHC/1-8/28 46401 1/8" x 28 BSPF 4.0 mm min. 7.4 mm 15.3 mm 15.24 mm 1000
TAPER THREADS
GFT/BHC/1-8/27 46420 1/8" - 27 PTF SAE spl. Short 4.76 mm min. 8.7 mm 19.0 mm 5/8" 1000
GFT/BHC/3-8/18 46421 3/8" - 18 NPTF 9.5 mm min. 12.3 mm 24.2 mm 3/4" 1000
GFT/BHC/1-4/18 46422 1/4" - 18 NPTF 6.75 mm min. 10.7 mm 21.0 mm 5/8" 1000
Grease Fittings
(continued)
CAT
NR.

QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/BSPT-50 43976 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/SS/SAE-40 43982 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/SAE-110 43970 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/SAE-80 43972 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Ø Best Seller
 Ø Best Seller
6767
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/GC/KIT/SAE-100 43980 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 15 10 10
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 15 10 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Black) Extra Long 10
100 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & caps packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 ×  1 10 6 6
M8 × 1 6 6
M10 × 1 10
110 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/M-110 43971 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/M-80 43973 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
44 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 30 20
M8 × 1 20 10
M10 × 1 20 10
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 20 10
M8 × 1 15 10
M10 × 1 15 10
80 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 × 1 30 5 10
M8 × 1 14 5
M10 × 1 20 5 10
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/ESO/KIT/M-101 43978 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
101 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings & grease fitting tools packed
to a plastic box
 Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/M-44 43981 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/M-110A 43991 25
ORDERING INFORMATIONTHREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 × 1 20 15 15
M8 × 1 10 10 10
M10 × 1 10 10 10
110 pcs  - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
NEW!
GFT-KIT
Grease Fittings
Sets
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-28 BSPT 20 5 5
1/4"-19 BSPT 10 5 5
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 10 5 5
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 10 5 5
110 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 30 15 15
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 20 15 15
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 25 10 10
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 15 10 10
50 pcs - BSPT
BSPT grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
40 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings packed to a plastic
box
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/BSPT-50 43976 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/SS/SAE-40 43982 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/SAE-110 43970 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
STAINLESS
STEEL
80 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/SAE-80 43972 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Ø Best Seller
 Ø Best Seller
6767
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/GC/KIT/SAE-100 43980 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 15 10 10
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 15 10 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Black) Extra Long 10
100 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & caps packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 ×  1 10 6 6
M8 × 1 6 6
M10 × 1 10
110 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/M-110 43971 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/M-80 43973 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
44 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 30 20
M8 × 1 20 10
M10 × 1 20 10
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 20 10
M8 × 1 15 10
M10 × 1 15 10
80 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 × 1 30 5 10
M8 × 1 14 5
M10 × 1 20 5 10
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/ESO/KIT/M-101 43978 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
101 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings & grease fitting tools packed
to a plastic box
 Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
 Ø GFT/KIT/M-44 43981 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Ø Best Seller
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
BOX
QTY.
GFT/KIT/M-110A 43991 25
ORDERING INFORMATIONTHREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
M6 × 1 20 15 15
M8 × 1 10 10 10
M10 × 1 10 10 10
110 pcs  - METRIC
Metric grease fittings packed to a
plastic box
NEW!
GFT-KIT
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 15 4 4
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 25 4 4
HC/14/4/N, Prof. 4 Jaw Coupler 1
HC/12/4/N, HD 4 Jaw Coupler 1
HC/R/01/N, 90° Coupler 1
DNN/1-8/N, Needle Nose Dispenser 1
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 20 4
M8 × 1 12 4
M10 × 1 12 4
HC/14/4/N, Prof. 4 Jaw Coupler 1
HC/12/4/N, HD 4 Jaw Coupler 1
HC/R/01/N, 90° Coupler 1
DNN/1-8/N, Needle Nose Dispenser 1
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 45° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 15 5 5
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 15 5 5
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 5
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 5
HC/14/4/N, Professional
4 Jaw Coupler
2
THT/01, Grease Fitting Thread Tester 1
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 30° 45° 65° 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 22 5 10 10 10
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 22 10 10
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/ESO/KIT/SAE-101 43977 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
KIT/GK/SAE-60 43984 25
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
KIT/GFT/M-60 43983 25
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/ULT/SAE-65 43985 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/GC/KIT/M-100 43979 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
101 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & grease fitting
tools packed to a plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 15 10
M8 × 1 15 5
M10 × 1 15 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Black) Extra Long 10
100 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings  & caps packed
to a plastic box
60 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & couplers packed to a plastic box
60 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings & couplers packed to a plastic box
65 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & assortments packed to a
plastic box
Thread Tester
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 10 5
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 10 5
M6 × 1 10
M8 × 1 10
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 5
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 5
HC/14/4/N, Professional 4 Jaw Coupler 2
THT/01, Grease Fitting Thread Tester 1
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/ULT/SM-65 43986 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/UNBS/140 43992 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/TW/ESO/KIT/SAE-194 43993 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/TW/ESO/KIT/SAE-134 43994 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
1/4"-28 UNF 40 20
5/16" -24 UNF 10 10

CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/ESO/KIT/SAE-101 43977 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
KIT/GK/SAE-60 43984 25
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
KIT/GFT/M-60 43983 25
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/ULT/SAE-65 43985 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/GC/KIT/M-100 43979 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
101 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & grease fitting
tools packed to a plastic box
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
M6 × 1 15 10
M8 × 1 15 5
M10 × 1 15 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 10
Grease Fitting Caps (Black) Extra Long 10
100 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings  & caps packed
to a plastic box
60 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & couplers packed to a plastic box
60 pcs - METRIC
Metric grease fittings & couplers packed to a plastic box
65 pcs - SAE
SAE grease fittings & assortments packed to a
plastic box
Thread Tester
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
1/8"-27 PTF 10 5
1/4"-28 SAE-LT 10 5
M6 × 1 10
M8 × 1 10
ESO/1, Easy Out Tool  (Small) 1
ESO/2, Easy Out Tool (Large) 1
Grease Fitting Caps (Red) Extra Long 5
Grease Fitting Caps (Yellow) Extra Long 5
HC/14/4/N, Professional 4 Jaw Coupler 2
THT/01, Grease Fitting Thread Tester 1
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/ULT/SM-65 43986 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/KIT/UNBS/140 43992 25
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/TW/ESO/KIT/SAE-194 43993 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT NR. ORD NR. BOX QTY.
GFT/TW/ESO/KIT/SAE-134 43994 8
ORDERING INFORMATION
THREAD SPEC. STRAIGHT 90°
1/4"-28 UNF 40 20
5/16" -24 UNF 10 10

hard to reach
fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grease Fitting
Unblocker
GFUADP
FTS
FTA
7070
Very useful steel fittings used to adapt
a threaded fitting to a different size
opening thread
Steel construction with zinc plated finish
for increased resistance to corrosion
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
THREADS BODY ANGLE SHANK
LENGTH
OVERALL
LENGTH
BOX
QTY.
(INCH) (INCH)
ADAPTORS
ADP/H/1-4F/1-8F 46800 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/4"-28 (F) Hex Straight 1/2 21/32 1000
ADP/H/1-4M/1-8F 46801 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/4"-28 (M) Hex Straight 1/2 7/8 1000
ADP/S/1-8M/1-8F 46802 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/8"-27 (M) Square Straight 1/2 7/8 1000
ELBOWS
ADP/S/45/1-8M/1-8F 46803 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/8"-27 (M) Square 45° 1/2 1 1000
ADP/R/45/1-4M/1-8F 46804 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/4"-28 (M) Rounded 45° 1/4 13/16 1000
ADP/S/90/1-4M/1-8F 46805 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/4"-28 (M) Square 90° 1/2 13/16 1000
ADP/S/90/1-8M/1-8F 46806 1/8"-27 (F) × 1/8"-27 (M) Square 90° 1/2 1 1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Greasing Adaptors &
Elbows
Grease Fitting

hard to reach
fittings
ORDERING INFORMATION
Grease Fitting
Unblocker
GFUADP
FTS
FTA
7070
Greasing Fitting
Caps
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
COLOUR BOX
QTY.
PACK OF 50
CAP/GFT/BL/ST-50 46700 Black 500
CAP/GFT/RD/ST-50 46701 Red 500
CAP/GFT/YE/ST-50 46702 Yellow 500
CAP/GFT/BU/ST-50 46703 Blue 500
CAP/GFT/WH/ST-50 46704 White 500
CAP/GFT/GN/ST-50 46705 Green 500
ORDERING INFORMATION
Plastic caps for grease fittings are an
easy way to keep contaminants out.
Plastic caps are used to:

 Ø ESO/1 44890 Small 5/16" & 3/8" 1/4" - 28 250
 Ø ESO/2 44891 Large 3/8" & 7/16" (11 mm) 1/8" - 27 250
ORDERING INFORMATION
Handy, dual purpose tools for
• Removing worn and broken
grease fittings
• Re-tapping holes for installing
new grease fittings
Works both with straight & angled
fittings
7272
EXTRA LONG
1.66"
(42 MM)
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
COLOUR BOX
QTY.
PACK OF 10
CAP/SM/GFT/BL/ST10 46720 Black 500
CAP/SM/GFT/RD/ST10 46725 Red 500
CAP/SM/GFT/YE/ST10 46722 Yellow 500
CAP/SM/GFT/BU/ST10 46721 Blue 500
CAP/SM/GFT/WH/ST10 46723 White 500
CAP/SM/GFT/GN/ST10 46724 Green 500
ESO
GFT-CAP
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD
0.93"
(24 MM)
NEW!
Greasing Fitting
Caps
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
COLOUR BOX
QTY.
PACK OF 50
CAP/GFT/BL/ST-50 46700 Black 500
CAP/GFT/RD/ST-50 46701 Red 500
CAP/GFT/YE/ST-50 46702 Yellow 500
CAP/GFT/BU/ST-50 46703 Blue 500
CAP/GFT/WH/ST-50 46704 White 500
CAP/GFT/GN/ST-50 46705 Green 500
ORDERING INFORMATION
Plastic caps for grease fittings are an
easy way to keep contaminants out.
Plastic caps are used to:

 Ø ESO/1 44890 Small 5/16" & 3/8" 1/4" - 28 250
 Ø ESO/2 44891 Large 3/8" & 7/16" (11 mm) 1/8" - 27 250
ORDERING INFORMATION
Handy, dual purpose tools for
• Removing worn and broken
grease fittings
• Re-tapping holes for installing
new grease fittings
Works both with straight & angled
fittings
7272
EXTRA LONG
1.66"
(42 MM)
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
COLOUR BOX
QTY.
PACK OF 10
CAP/SM/GFT/BL/ST10 46720 Black 500
CAP/SM/GFT/RD/ST10 46725 Red 500
CAP/SM/GFT/YE/ST10 46722 Yellow 500
CAP/SM/GFT/BU/ST10 46721 Blue 500
CAP/SM/GFT/WH/ST10 46723 White 500
CAP/SM/GFT/GN/ST10 46724 Green 500
ESO
GFT-CAP
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD